
CURRICULUM-VITAE- AASHISH TANK
Personal Information:
_________________________________________________________________________
Name in Full - Dr. Vijay kumar Chaturvedi_______________________________
AddressOffice - Seth RL Sahariya Government PG College, Kaladera

Residence - 398 Rajani viahar, Jaipur- 302021
________________________________________________________________________
3. Father’s Name - shree pooran mal choubey

4. Date of Birth - 07.02.1987

5. Present Position 

(Designation, Organization)- Assistant Professor , Department of  Sanskrit 

6. Areas of Specialization - Sanskrit vyakaran , sahitya shastri, Darshan

 

7. Academic Record: (Commencing with High School)

S. 
No
.

Examinatio
n /Degree

University 
/Institution Year Subjects/ Specialisation

Perce
Schol
p

1. High 
school RBSE,  Ajmer 2002  

2 Shastri
J.R.R.SANSKRI
T UNIVERSITY  
JAIPUR 

200
5 Vyakaran , english literature 

3 Acharya 
J.R.R.SANSKRI
T UNIVERSITY  
JAIPUR 

200
7 Vyakaran

4 NET UGC 201
6

5 Set RPSC 201
2

6. Ph.D
J.R.R.SANSKRI
T UNIVERSITY  
JAIPUR

201
2

ऋ�वेद�ा�तशा�य�स�धा�तकौमु�योःस�धी
नां तुलना�मकम�ययनम्



8.Teaching Experience :

Name of Institution Duration P.G U.G Others
GOVT. COLLEGE, 
NATHDWARA 

12.10. 2018 to 
16.01. 2023

4 years 3 
months

4 years 3 
months

Govt. College Kaladera 17.01.2023 to 
continue 

09. Membership of Professional Bodies:

10.Foreign Tour :o

11.DessertationResearch work:

Dessertation. 01 karakvimarsh ( कारक�वमश�ः) 

12.Research Project:

13.List of Publication:
List of Research Papers

S.N
o.

Titleof Research 
Paper 

Journals/Proceedings ISSN/ ISBNNo.

1 सुशासन क� अवधारणा 
एवं सं�कृत सा�ह�य 

Rearch Analysis and Evaluation 0975-3486

2 श�द�य 
�न�य�वा�न�य�व�वचारः

Shodhsamiksha Aur mulyankan 2320-5474

3 रघुवंशमहाका�य म� राम वैि�वक प�र��य म� राम सा�ह�य 

4



5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



26
27
28

14.List of Books :

No. BookTitle Publishing 
Level

ISSN/ISBN No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

15.Papers Presented in National Conferences and Seminars :

S.No. Titleofthe
Paperpresented

Titleof conference/ 
Seminar/

Organizedby

1. Population Growth Verses 
Natural Resources

 Higher education and 
sustainable development goals

 Seth RLS Government PG College,         
Kaladera

2.  Environmental issues and 
sustainable development

Environmental sustainability 
and tribal empowerment

 Government PG College,  Baran

3

4



5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

16.Papers Presented in International Conferences and Seminars :
S.No. Titleofthe

Paperpresented
Titleof 
Conference/ 
Seminar

Organizedby

1  रघुवंशमहाका�य म� राम  वैि�वक प�र��य म� राम 
सा�ह�य 

 Department of hindi  
M.L.S.UNIVERSITY 
UDAIPUR 

2    
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

17.Session Chaired/Co-Chaired in National and International Conferences and 
Seminars:

S.No. Chaired/Co- Titleof Conference/ Organizedby



Chaired Seminar

18. Blood Donation Camp/other camp- Organising A Voluntary 
S.No. Blood Bank Date Number Of Donear
01 Govt hospital Nathdwara 45

19. Orientation Programme – UGC- Sponsored
S.no. University Date Grade
1. H.R.D.C. M.D.S. UNIVERSITY 

AJMER 
02.01.2019 to 29.01.2019 A

20. Refresher Course – UGC- Sponsored 

S.no. University Date Grade

01 Ramanujan college new delhi 30.01.2021 to 14.02.2021 A

21. Short Term Course & Training /Workshop
S.no. INSTITUTION/COLLEGE Date ORGANIZED 

BY
1. Govt.arts girls college kota 18-23 Jan., 2021 Commissionerate 

College Education 
Rajasthan, Jaipur

  
 

22. NCC Officer Training (Lieutenant)– Associate NCC Officer (ANO) 
S.no
.

Camp Place Date Grade

23. National/International E-Seminar
S.no. Topic Instution Date Designation



24. Editor Member of NATIONAL /INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL

25. AWARD IN THE EDUCATION FIELD
S.n
o.

AWARD Date Presented by 

I hereby declare that all the above entries are true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

Place -  Jaipur (Rajasthan)                                   ( Name  -Vijay kumarChaturvedi)


